# obston,

WEST INDIA QUAY

THE B&L EVENTS MENU

STARTERS

LOBSTER CROQUETTES 8
With Grana Padano cheese alongside a herb dib

QUEEN SCALLOPS 1"

Served steamed in the shell with a spicy Holy Fu*k butter, garlic breadcrumbs and spring onion

THE MAIN EVENT

All mains are served with B&L fries and salad

ORIGINAL LOBSTER ROLL 28.5
Chilled lobster, lemon, mayo dressing, toasted brioche roll, chives. Served with a sauce
of your choice: Lemon & garlic butter or clarified butter

ORIGINAL BURGER 15
Nebraskan beef patty, lettuce, tomato, pickled cucumber, melted cheese, red onions
& B&L secret recipe burger sauce

WHOLE LOBSTER 35
Whole Nova Scotian lobster, grilled or steamed. Served with a sauce of your choice:
Lemon & garlic butter or clarified butter

PLANT-BASED BURGER 15
Simplicity vegan burger patty, sweet red pimiento pepper, lettuce,red onion, vegan
cheese and a spiced burger sauce (Vg.)

SOMETHING SWEET

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE 5.50
Baked vanilla cheesecake with strawberries
B&L ICE CREAM 2 PER SCOOP

Mango Sorbetto, Sea Salted Caramel or Gianduja gelato

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING 125 ml Bottle
Taittinger Brut Reserve 10.5 60
Taittinger Prestige Rosé 62
Taittinger Prelude Grand Crus 90
Taittinger Comtes De Champagne Blanc De Blancs 180
Bel Star Prosecco 6 32

Please inform a member of our team if you have any food or beverage allergies! Food safety advice: The government advises
that the consumption of undercooked meats, seafood and shellfish may increase your risk of foodborne iliness, particularly
for those in vulnerable ?roups such as children, pregnant woman, the immunocompromised and the elderly. If you have any

questions please ask. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. V = Vegetarian



# obston,

WEST INDIA QUAY

THE B&L EVENTS MENU

RED WINE

Malbec, Esquinas de Argento

Shiraz, Journey’s End

Valpolicella, Ripasso Superiore Classico, La Dama
Rioja Tempranillo Grenache, Bodegas Bhilar
Primitivo, Masseria Borgo Dei Trulli

Haut-Médoc, Mademoiselle Chateau La Lagune
Pinot Noir, Little Eden

Fico Grande Rosso

WHITE WINE

Sauvignon Blanc, Spy Valley E Block
Chenin Blanc, Swartland

Riesling, Jean Biecher

Pouilly Fuisse, Domaine Trouillet
Chardonnay, Valdivieso

Gavi Di Gavi, Morgassi Superiore, Tuffo
Albarino, Domingo Martin

ROSE & SWEET WINE 175ml
Provence Rosé, Mirabeau 9
Cote Rosé, Domaine Lafage 7
Royal Tokaji, Late Harvest 6
BEER

1936 Lager, 330ml

Bear Island Pale Ale, Pint

Red Claw Lager, Pint

Beavertown Neck Oil Session IPA, Pint

CIDER

Gypsy Fox, Wignac Rosé Cider, 300ml

The Dandy Hare, Wignac Natural Cider, 300ml|
Lady Squirrel, Wignac Alcohol-Free Cider, 300ml|
Kopparberg, Strawberry & Lime, 500ml|

175 ml
9.5
8.5

1

13
7.5

175 ml
9.5
6.5
7.5

12.5

il
8.5

Bottle

36
27
28

Bottle
39
34
44
36
27
53
29
23

Bottle
39
25
29
52
27
44
34

Magnum

72

5.7
5.3
5.7

6.5
5.5

6.2



