

THE B&L EVENTS MENU

STARTERS		
LOBSTER CROQUETTES With Grana Padano cheese alongside a herb dib		8
QUEEN SCALLOPS Served steamed in the shell with a spicy Holy Fu*k butter, garlic breadcrumbs	s and spring oni	11 on
THE MAIN EVENT All mains are served with B&L fries and salad		
ORIGINAL LOBSTER ROLL Chilled lobster, lemon, mayo dressing, toasted brioche roll, chives. Served wit of your choice: Lemon & garlic butter or clarified butter	th a sauce	28.5
ORIGINAL BURGER Nebraskan beef patty, lettuce, tomato, pickled cucumber, melted cheese, red & B&L secret recipe burger sauce	onions	15
WHOLE LOBSTER Whole Nova Scotian lobster, grilled or steamed. Served with a sauce of your of Lemon & garlic butter or clarified butter	choice:	35
PLANT-BASED BURGER Simplicity vegan burger patty, sweet red pimiento pepper, lettuce, red onion, cheese and a spiced burger sauce (Vg.)	vegan	15
SOMETHING SWEET		
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE Baked vanilla cheesecake with strawberries		5.50
B&L ICE CREAM Mango Sorbetto, Sea Salted Caramel or Gianduja gelato	2 PE	R SCOOP
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING	125 ml	Bottle
Taittinger Brut Reserve	10.5	60
Taittinger Prestige Rosé		62
Taittinger Prelude Grand Crus		90

180

32

6

Taittinger Comtes De Champagne Blanc De Blancs

Bel Star Prosecco



THE B&L EVENTS MENU

RED WINE		175 ml	Bottle
Malbec, Esquinas de Argento		9.5	39
Shiraz, Journey's End		8.5	34
Valpolicella, Ripasso Superiore Classico, La Dama		11	44
Rioja Tempranillo Grenache, Bodegas Bhilar		9	36
Primitivo, Masseria Borgo Dei Trulli		7	27
Haut-Médoc, Mademoiselle Chateau La Lagune		13	53
Pinot Noir, Little Eden		7.5	29
Fico Grande Rosso			23
WHITE WINE		175 ml	Bottle
Sauvignon Blanc, Spy Valley E Block		9.5	39
Chenin Blanc, Swartland		6.5	25
Riesling, Jean Biecher		7.5	29
Pouilly Fuisse, Domaine Trouillet		12.5	52
Chardonnay, Valdivieso		7	27
Gavi Di Gavi, Morgassi Superiore, Tuffo		11	44
Albarino, Domingo Martin		8.5	34
ROSE & SWEET WINE	175ml	Bottle	Magnum
Provence Rosé, Mirabeau	9	36	72
Cote Rosé, Domaine Lafage	7	27	
Royal Tokaji, Late Harvest	6	28	
BEER			
1936 Lager, 330ml			5
Bear Island Pale Ale, Pint			5.7
Red Claw Lager, Pint			5.3
Beavertown Neck Oil Session IPA, Pint			5.7
CIDER			0.5
Gypsy Fox, Wignac Rosé Cider, 300ml			6.5
The Dandy Hare, Wignas Alashal, Fran Gider, 300ml			5.5
Lady Squirrel, Wignac Alcohol-Free Cider, 300ml			5
Kopparberg, Strawberry & Lime, 500ml			6.2